XHMAG is a worldwide magnets producer and provider of
magnetic assemblies and equipment with ISO9001 and CE
certification, products including:
Permanent Magnets
| NdFeB Magnets
| AlNiCo Magnet
| Ferrite Magnets
| SmCo Magnets

(BH)max
Max Working
Temperature
(Tw)
Curie
Temperature
(Tc)
Remarks
mT kA/m kJ/m3 � �
LN10 600 40 10 450 760 AlNiCo3
LNG10 600 44 10 450 760 AlNiCo3
LNG12 700 44 12 450 810 AlNiCo2
LNG13 680 48 13 450 810 AlNiCo2
LNG16 800 48 16 450 810 AlNiCo4
LNG18 900 48 18 450 810 AlNiCo4 Cast
LNGT18 580 80 18 525 850 AlNiCo8
LNG37 1200 48 37 525 850 AlNiCo5
LNG40 1230 48 40 525 850 AlNiCo5
LNG44 1250 52 44 525 850 AlNiCo5
LNG48 1280 56 48 525 850 AlNiCo5DG
LNG52 1300 56 52 525 850 AlNiCo5DG
LNG56 1300 58 56 525 850 AlNiCo5−7
LNG60 1330 60 60 525 850 AlNiCo5−7
LNGT28 1000 56 28 525 850 AlNiCo6
LNGT30 1100 56 30 525 850 AlNiCo6
LNGT32 800 100 32 525 850 AlNiCo8
LNGT38 800 110 38 550 860 AlNiCo8
LNGT40 820 110 40 550 860 AlNiCo8
LNGT44 850 115 44 550 860 AlNiCo8
LNGT48 900 120 48 550 860 AlNiCoHE
LNGT60 950 110 60 550 860 AlNiCo9
LNGT72 1050 112 72 550 860 AlNiCo9
LNGT80 1080 120 80 550 860 AlNiCo9
LNGT88 1100 115 88 550 860 AlNiCo9
LNGT96 1150 118 96 550 860 AlNiCo9
LNGT36J 700 140 36 550 860 AlNiCo8HC
*for reference only
LNGT36J 800 140 48 550 860 AlNiCo8HC SI unit
LNGT52J 850 145 52 550 860 AlNiCo8HC Grade (min.) (min.) Max Max Working Curie Remarks
Remanence Coercivity Energy Product Temperature Temperature
(Br) (Hcb) (BH)max (Tw) (Tc)
mT kA/m kJ/m3 � �
FLN8 500 40 9.0 450 760 Alnico 3
FLNG12 700 48 12.0 450 810 Alnico 2
FLNG14 500 60 14.0 450 850 −
Coercivity (Hcb / Hcj) FLNG28 1050 46 28.0 450 850 −
the material's resistance to becoming demagnetized FLNG34 1200 48 34.0 450 890 Alnico 5
FLNG37 1250 48 37.0 450 890 −
Energy product (BHmax) FLNGT18 600 90 18.0 450 860 Alnico 8
the density of magnetic energy, which relates to the magnetic flux FLNGT28 1050 60 28.0 450 850 Alnico 6
output per unit volume. Higher values indicate stronger magnets FLNGT31 780 104 33.0 550 850 Alnico 8
FLNGT38 800 120 38.0 450 850 Alnico 8
Curie temperature (Tc) FLNGT42 880 120 42.0 450 820 Alnico 8
the temperature at which the material loses its magnetism FLNGT33J 700 140 33.0 450 850 −
FLNGT38J 730 151 38.0 550 850 Alnico 8HC
*for reference only
Permanent
Magnets
Ferrite